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Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS VI.—COMMISSIONER OF STAMPS.

Vote 42.—Stamp Department

”

43.—Land and Deeds Registry
44,—Miscellaneous Services

TOTAL OF CLASS VI

1879-80.

£ s d
6,735 0

613 18

0
19,370 0 0
9

9

26,718 18
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STAMP DEPARTMENT.

VOTE No. 42.

Heap OrFrcE—

Secretary for Stamps and Comptroller of
Legacy Duties (also Land Transfer £50)...

Chief Clerk and Accountant ...
Record Clerk
Clerk

Munufacture of Stamps—
Chief Stamper
Stampers, 2 at £60, 3 at £40
Stamp Printer
Pressmen, 1 at £190, 1 at £180...
Assistant

Locan OFrFicEs—
Auckland —
Deputy Commissioner (also Examiner of
Titles £400) .
Clerk
Cadet
Messenger (also Resident Magistrate’s Court
£50, and Office of Registrar of Births £15)
Taranaki—
Deputy Commissioner (also District Laud
Registrar £425) .
Clerk (also Clerk Land Registry £175)
Wellington—
Deputy Commissioner
Clerk
Cadet
Hawke's Bay—
Deputy Commissioner (also Deputy Land
Registrar £550)
Clerk
Nelson—

Deputy Commissioner (also District Land
Registrar £400, Sheriff nil, and Registrar
Supreme Court £25)

Clerk (also Deputy Registrar of Deeds £200)

1879-80.

600
350
210
150

210
240
290
370
120

100
240
80

20
75
25
300

120
60

50
80

75

120

COOOO ©OOOO0O

o QOO0

coo ©O

[N

COO0OS SO0

(= == =]

SO0 o2

oo



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

