CLASS VI.—COMMISSIONER OF STAMPS.

					1879-80.			
Vote	42.—Stamp Department	•	•••		£ 6,735	s. 0	d. 0	
	43.—Land and Deeds Registry		•••		19,370	0	0	
"	•	•			613	10	9	
	44.—Miscellaneous Services	•	••	٠				
	TOTAL OF CLASS VI	•	••	•	26,718	18	9	
Item.			1879-80.					
	STAMP DEPARTMENT.	£	s.	d.	£	ß.	d.	
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	VOTE No. 42. HEAD OFFICE— Secretary for Stamps and Comptroller of Legacy Duties (also Land Transfer £50) Chief Clerk and Accountant Record Clerk Clerk Manufacture of Stamps— Chief Stamper Stampers, 2 at £60, 3 at £40 Stamp Printer Pressmen, 1 at £190, 1 at £180 Assistant Local Offices— Auckland—	600 350 210 150 210 240 290 370 120	0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0				
10	Deputy Commissioner (also Examiner of Titles £400)	100	0	o				
11	Clerk	240		0				
$\begin{array}{c} 12 \\ 13 \end{array}$	Cadet Messenger (also Resident Magistrate's Court	80	0	0				
10	£50, and Office of Registrar of Births £15)	20	0	0				
14	Taranaki— Deputy Commissioner (also District Land Registrar £425)	75		0				
15	Clerk (also Clerk Land Registry £175) Wellington—	25	_					
16	Deputy Commissioner	$\frac{300}{120}$						
17 18	Clerk Cadet	60						
19	Hawke's Bay— Deputy Commissioner (also Deputy Land	50	0	o				
20	Registrar £550) Clerk	80						
21	Nelson— Deputy Commissioner (also District Land Registrar £400, Sheriff nil, and Registrar							
22	Supreme Court £25) Clerk (also Deputy Registrar of Deeds £200)	75 120		2.1				